THE DATASHEET OF
ADA4098-2HRZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
ADA4098-1/ADA4098-2
50 V, 1 MHz, 165 µA per Channel, Robust, Over-The-Top, Precision Op Amps
Rev. B
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Rev. B | 33 of 33
Updated: May 05, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option Marking Code
ADA4098-1BUJZ-R5 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead TSOT Reel, 500 UJ-6 Y7M
ADA4098-1BUJZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead TSOT Reel, 2500 UJ-6 Y7M
ADA4098-1HUJZ-RL7 -55°C to +150°C 6-Lead TSOT Reel, 2500 UJ-6 Y7N
ADA4098-2BCPZ -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead DFN (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) 05-08-1699 A46
ADA4098-2BCPZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead DFN (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 2500 05-08-1699 A46
ADA4098-2BRMZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A46
ADA4098-2BRMZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP Reel, 2500 RM-8 A46
ADA4098-2BRZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
ADA4098-2BRZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 2500 R-8
ADA4098-2HCPZ -55°C to +150°C 10-Lead DFN (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) 05-08-1699 A47
ADA4098-2HCPZ-RL7 -55°C to +150°C 10-Lead DFN (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 2500 05-08-1699 A47
ADA4098-2HRZ -55°C to +150°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
ADA4098-2HRZ-RL7 -55°C to +150°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 2500 R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
EVAL-ADA4098-1HUJZ Evaluation Board, Single TSOT